Monthly Census Report 2023

City of Lacey

Issue Dates Between Dec 1, 2023 and Dec 31, 2023

Permit Master No Permit Type Permit Subtype
BLDG23-6087 NEW MANUFACTURED
CONSTRUCTION HOME
BLDG23-4382 SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL

BLDG23-4986
BLDG23-4989
BLDG23-5429
Total Number of 5
Permits Issued

Total Valuation:

Total New Dwelling Units

Permit Site Address

5321 ROSLYN LN SE
LACEY, WA 98503

9116 CARLOS WAY NE
LACEY, WA 98516

9122 CARLOS WAY NE
LACEY, WA 98516

3024 STEPHANIE LOOP NE
LACEY, WA 98516

6741 DUSTY LN SE
LACEY, WA 98503

Permit
Issued

12/29/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/20/2023

NO_UNITS

Permit
Valuations
Amt
$482,702.72
$380,630.96

$525,400.88

$486,650.24

1,875,384.80
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